

King County

Legislation Details

2016-050)2 Version: 2			
Motion		Status:	Passed	
10/10/20	16	In control:	Transportation, Economy, and Env Committee	ironment
		Final action:	12/12/2016	
:		Enactment #:	14777	
A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Mason Giem, who resides in council district four, to the King County solid waste advisory committee, as the agriculture representative.				
Jeanne Kohl-Welles				
Appointments				
Statemer Applicatio Ltr.pdf, 9	nt, C. Board Profile, E on.pdf, 6. Giem Finar	D. Appointment Le ncial Disclosure.po em.docx, 10. ATT2	orm.pdf, 3. A. Application, B. Financial etter, 4. 2016-0502 transmittal letter.pd df, 7. Giem Board Profile.pdf, 8. Giem 2. Amdt1_Date-Correction.docx, 11. 2	df, 5. Giem Appointment
Statemer Applicatio Ltr.pdf, 9 0502_Re	nt, C. Board Profile, E on.pdf, 6. Giem Finar . 2016-0502_SR_Gie	D. Appointment Le ncial Disclosure.po em.docx, 10. ATT2 x	etter, 4. 2016-0502 transmittal letter.po df, 7. Giem Board Profile.pdf, 8. Giem	df, 5. Giem Appointment
Statemer Applicatio Ltr.pdf, 9 0502_Re Ver. Acti	nt, C. Board Profile, E on.pdf, 6. Giem Finar . 2016-0502_SR_Gie vised_SR_Giem.doc	D. Appointment Le ncial Disclosure.po em.docx, 10. ATT2 x Act	etter, 4. 2016-0502 transmittal letter.pd df, 7. Giem Board Profile.pdf, 8. Giem 2. Amdt1_Date-Correction.docx, 11. 2	df, 5. Giem Appointment 2016-
Statemer Applicatio Ltr.pdf, 9 0502_Re Ver. Action 2 Mer 1 Tra	nt, C. Board Profile, E on.pdf, 6. Giem Finar . 2016-0502_SR_Gie vised_SR_Giem.doc ion By	D. Appointment Le ncial Disclosure.po em.docx, 10. ATT x Act ty Council Pa y, and Re	etter, 4. 2016-0502 transmittal letter.pd df, 7. Giem Board Profile.pdf, 8. Giem 2. Amdt1_Date-Correction.docx, 11. 2 tion	df, 5. Giem Appointment 2016- Result
	10/10/20 A MOTIC four, to th Jeanne h	10/10/2016 A MOTION confirming the exe four, to the King County solid Jeanne Kohl-Welles	10/10/2016 In control: Final action: Enactment #: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment four, to the King County solid waste advisory conduction Jeanne Kohl-Welles	10/10/2016 In control: Transportation, Economy, and Enviction 10/10/2016 Final action: 12/12/2016 Enactment #: 14777 A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Mason Giem, who resides in c four, to the King County solid waste advisory committee, as the agriculture represent Jeanne Kohl-Welles